
FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2023-02-17 Sir Sam's
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75-79 M 1946 FENNINGER Lou AOA/FENNR 64131 M1
75-79 Count 1

70-74 M 1949 WATSON Jim AOA/FENNR 64186 MS
70-74 Count 1

65-69 M 1956 RENAUD Vincent SQA/OWLS 61448 NC
65-69 M 1957 SLABON KAROL AOA/CHICO 82184 MS

65-69 Count 2
60-64 M 1962 VOLLMER David AOA/CHICO 64172 MS
60-64 M 1958 SIMAK Lenny AOA/JOZOW 107170 MS
60-64 M 1960 LAVERY Wayne AOA/FENNR 92220 M1

60-64 Count 3
55-59 M 1963 ROOME Alex AOA/FENNR 88685 MS
55-59 M 1964 STAR David AOA/HEIGH 103142 MS
55-59 M 1965 DOUNAEV Kirill AOA/FENNR 77590 MS

55-59 Count 3
50-54 M 1970 NICOL Tom AOA/MSFLD 86200 MS

50-54 Count 1
40-44 M 1979 MCBRIDE Tyler AOA/JOZOW 109554 MS

40-44 Count 1
U18 M 2006 WHEELER Ben AOA/FENNR 88688 NC
U18 M 2006 ISBESTER Ian AOA/BATAW 101952 NC

U18 Count 2
U16 F 2007 LEE Ariel AOA/SNOWV 82092 NC
U16 F 2008 BERRY Charlotte AOA/SNOWV 91603 NC
U16 F 2008 ISBESTER Julia AOA/BATAW 102035 NC
U16 F 2007 NADOLNY August AOA/BATAW 101582 NC
U16 M 2008 CRANE Hugh AOA/MSKSC 88177 NC

U16 Count 5
U14 F 2009 HEARN Kaelin AOA/BATAW 91848 NC
U14 F 2010 LAKE Spirit AOA/BATAW 106898 NC
U14 F 2010 WRIGHT Marlie AOA/BATAW 101184 NC
U14 F 2010 ROSE Piper AOA/MSKSC 106900 NC
U14 F 2010 WHEELER Anna AOA/FENNR 93838 NC
U14 F 2010 BIN Sienna AOA/SNOWV 102125 NC
U14 F 2009 LEE Gily AOA/SNOWV 92147 NC
U14 F 2010 MACDONELL Taryn AOA/SNOWV 102323 NC
U14 F 2009 GRAVEL Ava AOA/BATAW 106655 NC
U14 F 2010 WELLS Ainsley AOA/SNOWV 106217 NC
U14 F 2010 HIRT Annika AOA/BATAW 92096 NC
U14 F 2010 MCGEE JENNINGS AOA/SNOWV 117434 NC
U14 F 2010 WATERSTON Julia AOA/BATAW 108115 NC
U14 F 2009 CARNEGIE Olivia AOA/FENNR 108100 NC
U14 M 2009 FORREST Linden AOA/BATAW 102716 NC
U14 M 2010 NADOLNY Jesse AOA/BATAW 101614 NC
U14 M 2010 WILSON Myles AOA/MSKSC 102489 NC
U14 M 2010 PLAYTER Watson AOA/SNOWV 109455 NC

U14 Count 18
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1 1  25.412  25.710 51.122 1 9

1 2  26.984  26.970 53.954 1 10

1 3  21.830  21.790 43.620 1 1
1 4  21.818  21.910 43.728 2 2

1 7  23.741  23.590 47.331 1 6
1 5  24.457  24.570 49.027 2 8
1 6  DSQ  24.960 - DSQ DSQ

1 8  23.094  23.080 46.174 1 4
1 9  23.567  23.570 47.137 2 5
1 10  29.015  28.540 57.555 3 11

1 11  24.112  24.110 48.222 1 7

1 12  22.526  22.480 45.006 1 3

1 13  22.672  22.720 45.392 1 2
1 14  23.040  22.610 45.650 2 3

1 15  23.667  23.100 46.767 1 1
1 18  24.690  24.310 49.000 2 4
1 17  24.959  24.830 49.789 3 8
1 16  25.585  24.550 50.135 4 10
1 20  22.367  21.850 44.217 1 1

1 23  24.287  24.430 48.717 1 2
1 27  24.186  24.770 48.956 2 3
1 28  24.864  24.680 49.544 3 5
1 34  24.778  24.840 49.618 4 6
1 31  25.046  24.690 49.736 5 7
1 29  25.191  24.870 50.061 6 9
1 22  24.983  25.170 50.153 7 11
1 30  26.720  25.610 52.330 8 12
1 24  26.607  26.040 52.647 9 13
1 25  28.100  26.320 54.420 10 14
1 32  27.515  27.880 55.395 11 15
1 33  28.316  28.310 56.626 12 16
1 26  28.920  28.050 56.970 13 17
1 21  30.589  29.850 60.439 14 18
1 35  24.132  24.240 48.372 1 4
1 36  25.136  24.110 49.246 2 5
1 37  25.444  25.740 51.184 3 7
1 38  27.394  26.990 54.384 4 10
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FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2023-02-17 Sir Sam's

Fastest time of the day:
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U12 M 2011 LAFOREST Alexander AOA/MSKSC 106697 REC
U12 M 2011 CRANE Elliot AOA/MSKSC 105763 REC
U12 M 2011 FARRELLY Logan AOA/SNOWV 109889 REC
U12 M 2011 MARION Matthew AOA/FENNR 106706 REC

U12 Count 4
U10 F 2013 MCGEE JENNINGS Taylor AOA/SNOWV 117433 EL
U10 F 2013 MCILROY Coco AOA/MSKSC 118757 EL
U10 F 2015 LAFOREST Juliette AOA/MSKSC 118964 EL
U10 F 2013 O'HEA Avelynn AOA/MSKSC 118968 EL
U10 F 2013 STEINMAN Noa AOA/MSKSC 118967 EL
U10 F 2015 BERRY Madeline AOA/SNOWV 117513 EL
U10 F 2014 WADEL Emerson AOA/MSKSC 118978 EL
U10 F 2016 WALMSLEY Tulla AOA/BATAW 115517 EL
U10 F 2016 STEINMAN Isabelle AOA/MSKSC 118961 EL
U10 M 2015 GERVAIS Zavier AOA/ADANC 112246 EL
U10 M 2013 ROSE Charlie AOA/MSKSC 118754 EL
U10 M 2015 REPATH Jacob AOA/MSKSC 118965 EL
U10 M 2014 GERVAIS Max AOA/ADANC 110475 EL
U10 M 2013 LAFOREST CHARLES AOA/MSKSC 117721 EL
U10 M 2015 MCCABE Ryder AOA/MSKSC 118962 EL
U10 M 2016 O'HEA Connor AOA/MSKSC 118963 EL

U10 Count 16
Grand Count 57
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1 40  25.058  25.360 50.418 1 6
1 42  26.967  26.870 53.837 2 8
1 39  27.485  27.380 54.865 3 11
1 41  29.109  29.410 58.519 4 13

1 45  31.947  32.300 64.247 1 19
1 43  32.110  32.560 64.670 2 20
1 48  33.230  33.060 66.290 3 21
1 46  33.919  34.760 68.679 4 22
1 44  36.365  36.730 73.095 5 23
1 49  37.703  36.960 74.663 6 24
1 47  37.898  37.010 74.908 7 25
1 50  DNF  42.720 - DNF DNF
1 51  DNF  40.640 - DNF DNF
1 57  27.371  26.660 54.031 1 9
1 53  27.391  27.970 55.361 2 12
1 55  30.640  29.370 60.010 3 14
1 54  32.438  31.470 63.908 4 15
1 52  32.178  32.670 64.848 5 16
1 56  38.434  35.650 74.084 6 17
1 58  46.751  47.650 94.401 7 18
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FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2023-02-17 Sir Sam's

Fastest time of the day:
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65-69 M 1956 RENAUD Vincent SQA/OWLS 61448 NC
65-69 M 1957 SLABON KAROL AOA/CHICO 82184 MS
40-44 M 1979 MCBRIDE Tyler AOA/JOZOW 109554 MS
55-59 M 1963 ROOME Alex AOA/FENNR 88685 MS
55-59 M 1964 STAR David AOA/HEIGH 103142 MS
60-64 M 1962 VOLLMER David AOA/CHICO 64172 MS
50-54 M 1970 NICOL Tom AOA/MSFLD 86200 MS
60-64 M 1958 SIMAK Lenny AOA/JOZOW 107170 MS
75-79 M 1946 FENNINGER Lou AOA/FENNR 64131 M1
70-74 M 1949 WATSON Jim AOA/FENNR 64186 MS
55-59 M 1965 DOUNAEV Kirill AOA/FENNR 77590 MS
60-64 M 1960 LAVERY Wayne AOA/FENNR 92220 M1
U16 F 2007 LEE Ariel AOA/SNOWV 82092 NC
U14 F 2009 HEARN Kaelin AOA/BATAW 91848 NC
U14 F 2010 LAKE Spirit AOA/BATAW 106898 NC
U16 F 2008 BERRY Charlotte AOA/SNOWV 91603 NC
U14 F 2010 WRIGHT Marlie AOA/BATAW 101184 NC
U14 F 2010 ROSE Piper AOA/MSKSC 106900 NC
U14 F 2010 WHEELER Anna AOA/FENNR 93838 NC
U16 F 2008 ISBESTER Julia AOA/BATAW 102035 NC
U14 F 2010 BIN Sienna AOA/SNOWV 102125 NC
U16 F 2007 NADOLNY August AOA/BATAW 101582 NC
U14 F 2009 LEE Gily AOA/SNOWV 92147 NC
U14 F 2010 MACDONELL Taryn AOA/SNOWV 102323 NC
U14 F 2009 GRAVEL Ava AOA/BATAW 106655 NC
U14 F 2010 WELLS Ainsley AOA/SNOWV 106217 NC
U14 F 2010 HIRT Annika AOA/BATAW 92096 NC
U14 F 2010 MCGEE JENNINGS AOA/SNOWV 117434 NC
U14 F 2010 WATERSTON Julia AOA/BATAW 108115 NC
U14 F 2009 CARNEGIE Olivia AOA/FENNR 108100 NC
U10 F 2013 MCGEE JENNINGS Taylor AOA/SNOWV 117433 EL
U10 F 2013 MCILROY Coco AOA/MSKSC 118757 EL
U10 F 2015 LAFOREST Juliette AOA/MSKSC 118964 EL
U10 F 2013 O'HEA Avelynn AOA/MSKSC 118968 EL
U10 F 2013 STEINMAN Noa AOA/MSKSC 118967 EL
U10 F 2015 BERRY Madeline AOA/SNOWV 117513 EL
U10 F 2014 WADEL Emerson AOA/MSKSC 118978 EL
U10 F 2016 WALMSLEY Tulla AOA/BATAW 115517 EL
U10 F 2016 STEINMAN Isabelle AOA/MSKSC 118961 EL
U16 M 2008 CRANE Hugh AOA/MSKSC 88177 NC
U18 M 2006 WHEELER Ben AOA/FENNR 88688 NC
U18 M 2006 ISBESTER Ian AOA/BATAW 101952 NC
U14 M 2009 FORREST Linden AOA/BATAW 102716 NC
U14 M 2010 NADOLNY Jesse AOA/BATAW 101614 NC
U12 M 2011 LAFOREST Alexander AOA/MSKSC 106697 REC
U14 M 2010 WILSON Myles AOA/MSKSC 102489 NC
U12 M 2011 CRANE Elliot AOA/MSKSC 105763 REC
U10 M 2015 GERVAIS Zavier AOA/ADANC 112246 EL
U14 M 2010 PLAYTER Watson AOA/SNOWV 109455 NC
U12 M 2011 FARRELLY Logan AOA/SNOWV 109889 REC
U10 M 2013 ROSE Charlie AOA/MSKSC 118754 EL
U12 M 2011 MARION Matthew AOA/FENNR 106706 REC
U10 M 2015 REPATH Jacob AOA/MSKSC 118965 EL
U10 M 2014 GERVAIS Max AOA/ADANC 110475 EL
U10 M 2013 LAFOREST CHARLES AOA/MSKSC 117721 EL
U10 M 2015 MCCABE Ryder AOA/MSKSC 118962 EL
U10 M 2016 O'HEA Connor AOA/MSKSC 118963 EL

Total
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1 3  21.830  21.790 43.620 1 1
1 4  21.818  21.910 43.728 2 2
1 12  22.526  22.480 45.006 1 3
1 8  23.094  23.080 46.174 1 4
1 9  23.567  23.570 47.137 2 5
1 7  23.741  23.590 47.331 1 6
1 11  24.112  24.110 48.222 1 7
1 5  24.457  24.570 49.027 2 8
1 1  25.412  25.710 51.122 1 9
1 2  26.984  26.970 53.954 1 10
1 10  29.015  28.540 57.555 3 11
1 6  DSQ  24.960 - DSQ DSQ
1 15  23.667  23.100 46.767 1 1
1 23  24.287  24.430 48.717 1 2
1 27  24.186  24.770 48.956 2 3
1 18  24.690  24.310 49.000 2 4
1 28  24.864  24.680 49.544 3 5
1 34  24.778  24.840 49.618 4 6
1 31  25.046  24.690 49.736 5 7
1 17  24.959  24.830 49.789 3 8
1 29  25.191  24.870 50.061 6 9
1 16  25.585  24.550 50.135 4 10
1 22  24.983  25.170 50.153 7 11
1 30  26.720  25.610 52.330 8 12
1 24  26.607  26.040 52.647 9 13
1 25  28.100  26.320 54.420 10 14
1 32  27.515  27.880 55.395 11 15
1 33  28.316  28.310 56.626 12 16
1 26  28.920  28.050 56.970 13 17
1 21  30.589  29.850 60.439 14 18
1 45  31.947  32.300 64.247 1 19
1 43  32.110  32.560 64.670 2 20
1 48  33.230  33.060 66.290 3 21
1 46  33.919  34.760 68.679 4 22
1 44  36.365  36.730 73.095 5 23
1 49  37.703  36.960 74.663 6 24
1 47  37.898  37.010 74.908 7 25
1 50  DNF  42.720 - DNF DNF
1 51  DNF  40.640 - DNF DNF
1 20  22.367  21.850 44.217 1 1
1 13  22.672  22.720 45.392 1 2
1 14  23.040  22.610 45.650 2 3
1 35  24.132  24.240 48.372 1 4
1 36  25.136  24.110 49.246 2 5
1 40  25.058  25.360 50.418 1 6
1 37  25.444  25.740 51.184 3 7
1 42  26.967  26.870 53.837 2 8
1 57  27.371  26.660 54.031 1 9
1 38  27.394  26.990 54.384 4 10
1 39  27.485  27.380 54.865 3 11
1 53  27.391  27.970 55.361 2 12
1 41  29.109  29.410 58.519 4 13
1 55  30.640  29.370 60.010 3 14
1 54  32.438  31.470 63.908 4 15
1 52  32.178  32.670 64.848 5 16
1 56  38.434  35.650 74.084 6 17
1 58  46.751  47.650 94.401 7 18
57   
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FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2023-02-17 Sir Sam's

Fastest time of the day:
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75-79 M 1946 FENNINGER Lou AOA/FENNR 64131 M1
75-79 Count 1

70-74 M 1949 WATSON Jim AOA/FENNR 64186 MS
70-74 Count 1

65-69 M 1957 SLABON KAROL AOA/CHICO 82184 MS
65-69 M 1956 RENAUD Vincent SQA/OWLS 61448 NC

65-69 Count 2
60-64 M 1962 VOLLMER David AOA/CHICO 64172 MS
60-64 M 1958 SIMAK Lenny AOA/JOZOW 107170 MS
60-64 M 1960 LAVERY Wayne AOA/FENNR 92220 M1

60-64 Count 3
55-59 M 1963 ROOME Alex AOA/FENNR 88685 MS
55-59 M 1964 STAR David AOA/HEIGH 103142 MS
55-59 M 1965 DOUNAEV Kirill AOA/FENNR 77590 MS

55-59 Count 3
50-54 M 1970 NICOL Tom AOA/MSFLD 86200 MS

50-54 Count 1
40-44 M 1979 MCBRIDE Tyler AOA/JOZOW 109554 MS

40-44 Count 1
U18 M 2006 WHEELER Ben AOA/FENNR 88688 NC
U18 M 2006 ISBESTER Ian AOA/BATAW 101952 NC

U18 Count 2
U16 F 2008 ISBESTER Julia AOA/BATAW 102035 NC
U16 F 2007 LEE Ariel AOA/SNOWV 82092 NC
U16 F 2007 NADOLNY August AOA/BATAW 101582 NC
U16 F 2008 BERRY Charlotte AOA/SNOWV 91603 NC
U16 M 2008 CRANE Hugh AOA/MSKSC 88177 NC

U16 Count 5
U14 F 2009 HEARN Kaelin AOA/BATAW 91848 NC
U14 F 2010 LAKE Spirit AOA/BATAW 106898 NC
U14 F 2009 LEE Gily AOA/SNOWV 92147 NC
U14 F 2010 BIN Sienna AOA/SNOWV 102125 NC
U14 F 2009 GRAVEL Ava AOA/BATAW 106655 NC
U14 F 2010 WHEELER Anna AOA/FENNR 93838 NC
U14 F 2010 ROSE Piper AOA/MSKSC 106900 NC
U14 F 2010 WELLS Ainsley AOA/SNOWV 106217 NC
U14 F 2010 WRIGHT Marlie AOA/BATAW 101184 NC
U14 F 2010 MACDONELL Taryn AOA/SNOWV 102323 NC
U14 F 2010 MCGEE JENNINGS AOA/SNOWV 117434 NC
U14 F 2010 WATERSTON Julia AOA/BATAW 108115 NC
U14 F 2010 HIRT Annika AOA/BATAW 92096 NC
U14 F 2009 CARNEGIE Olivia AOA/FENNR 108100 NC
U14 M 2010 NADOLNY Jesse AOA/BATAW 101614 NC
U14 M 2010 WILSON Myles AOA/MSKSC 102489 NC
U14 M 2009 FORREST Linden AOA/BATAW 102716 NC
U14 M 2010 PLAYTER Watson AOA/SNOWV 109455 NC

U14 Count 18
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1 1 34.830 35.229 70.059     1 6

1 2 39.020 41.552 80.572     1 10

1 4 29.370 29.198 58.568     1 1
1 3 29.410 29.358 58.768     2 2

1 7 33.130 33.460 66.590     1 5
1 5 38.070 39.252 77.322     2 8
- 6 DNS DNS - DNS DNS

1 8 32.380 33.965 66.345     1 4
1 9 36.570 35.529 72.099     2 7
1 10 39.970 39.662 79.632     3 9

1 11 32.670 33.007 65.677     1 3

- 12 DNS DNS - DNS DNS

1 13 31.940 31.529 63.469     2
1 14 DNF 26.700 - DNF DNF

1 17 31.670 30.895 62.565     1 1
1 15 DNF DNF - DNF 22
1 16 DNF 33.482 - DNF 23
- 18 DNS DNS - DNS 24
1 20 28.660 28.823 57.483     1 1

1 23 32.540 33.134 65.674     1 2
1 27 33.800 34.888 68.688     2 3
1 22 36.659 32.403 69.062     3 4
1 29 34.730 34.998 69.728     4 5
1 24 35.700 36.188 71.888     5 6
1 31 37.400 37.574 74.974     6 7
1 34 36.662 38.408 75.070     7 8
1 25 38.050 38.431 76.481     8 9
1 28 37.490 39.190 76.680     9 10
1 30 38.110 38.734 76.844     10 11
1 33 40.948 39.484 80.432     11 12
1 26 42.280 44.027 86.307     12 13
1 32 39.700 46.866 86.566     13 14
- 21 DNS DNS - DNS 25
1 36 32.533 31.541 64.074     1 3
1 37 31.846 33.748 65.594     2 4
1 35 33.484 34.552 68.036     3 5
1 38 37.252 37.238 74.490     4 9
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FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2023-02-17 Sir Sam's

Fastest time of the day:
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U12 M 2011 FARRELLY Logan AOA/SNOWV 109889 REC
U12 M 2011 MARION Matthew AOA/FENNR 106706 REC
U12 M 2011 LAFOREST Alexander AOA/MSKSC 106697 REC
U12 M 2011 CRANE Elliot AOA/MSKSC 105763 REC

U12 Count 4
U10 F 2015 LAFOREST Juliette AOA/MSKSC 118964 EL
U10 F 2013 MCILROY Coco AOA/MSKSC 118757 EL
U10 F 2013 O'HEA Avelynn AOA/MSKSC 118968 EL
U10 F 2014 WADEL Emerson AOA/MSKSC 118978 EL
U10 F 2016 STEINMAN Isabelle AOA/MSKSC 118961 EL
U10 F 2016 WALMSLEY Tulla AOA/BATAW 115517 EL
U10 F 2013 STEINMAN Noa AOA/MSKSC 118967 EL
U10 F 2013 MCGEE JENNINGS Taylor AOA/SNOWV 117433 EL
U10 F 2015 BERRY Madeline AOA/SNOWV 117513 EL
U10 M 2015 GERVAIS Zavier AOA/ADANC 112246 EL
U10 M 2013 ROSE Charlie AOA/MSKSC 118754 EL
U10 M 2015 REPATH Jacob AOA/MSKSC 118965 EL
U10 M 2014 GERVAIS Max AOA/ADANC 110475 EL
U10 M 2013 LAFOREST CHARLES AOA/MSKSC 117721 EL
U10 M 2015 MCCABE Ryder AOA/MSKSC 118962 EL
U10 M 2016 O'HEA Connor AOA/MSKSC 118963 EL

U10 Count 16
Grand Count 57

57.483     
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1 39 34.445 36.739 71.184     1 7
1 41 36.525 36.315 72.840     2 8
1 40 37.120 38.174 75.294     3 10
1 42 40.315 41.045 81.360     4 12

1 48 45.212 46.209 91.421     1 15
1 43 47.920 47.926 95.846     2 16
1 46 51.460 52.421 103.881   3 17
1 47 53.109 55.256 108.365   4 18
1 51 56.145 57.346 113.491   5 19
1 50 56.548 57.125 113.673   6 20
1 44 54.687 59.194 113.881   7 21
- 45 DNS DNS - DNS 26
- 49 DNS DNS - DNS 27
1 57 34.822 34.727 69.549     1 6
1 53 38.868 39.795 78.663     2 11
1 55 42.229 39.646 81.875     3 13
1 54 43.418 42.011 85.429     4 14
1 52 46.128 48.323 94.451     5 15
- 56 DNS DNS - DNS DNS
- 58 DNS DNS - DNS DNS
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FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2023-02-17 Sir Sam's

Fastest time of the day:
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65-69 M 1957 SLABON KAROL AOA/CHICO 82184 MS
65-69 M 1956 RENAUD Vincent SQA/OWLS 61448 NC
50-54 M 1970 NICOL Tom AOA/MSFLD 86200 MS
55-59 M 1963 ROOME Alex AOA/FENNR 88685 MS
60-64 M 1962 VOLLMER David AOA/CHICO 64172 MS
75-79 M 1946 FENNINGER Lou AOA/FENNR 64131 M1
55-59 M 1964 STAR David AOA/HEIGH 103142 MS
60-64 M 1958 SIMAK Lenny AOA/JOZOW 107170 MS
55-59 M 1965 DOUNAEV Kirill AOA/FENNR 77590 MS
70-74 M 1949 WATSON Jim AOA/FENNR 64186 MS
60-64 M 1960 LAVERY Wayne AOA/FENNR 92220 M1
40-44 M 1979 MCBRIDE Tyler AOA/JOZOW 109554 MS
U16 F 2008 ISBESTER Julia AOA/BATAW 102035 NC
U14 F 2009 HEARN Kaelin AOA/BATAW 91848 NC
U14 F 2010 LAKE Spirit AOA/BATAW 106898 NC
U14 F 2009 LEE Gily AOA/SNOWV 92147 NC
U14 F 2010 BIN Sienna AOA/SNOWV 102125 NC
U14 F 2009 GRAVEL Ava AOA/BATAW 106655 NC
U14 F 2010 WHEELER Anna AOA/FENNR 93838 NC
U14 F 2010 ROSE Piper AOA/MSKSC 106900 NC
U14 F 2010 WELLS Ainsley AOA/SNOWV 106217 NC
U14 F 2010 WRIGHT Marlie AOA/BATAW 101184 NC
U14 F 2010 MACDONELL Taryn AOA/SNOWV 102323 NC
U14 F 2010 MCGEE JENNINGS AOA/SNOWV 117434 NC
U14 F 2010 WATERSTON Julia AOA/BATAW 108115 NC
U14 F 2010 HIRT Annika AOA/BATAW 92096 NC
U10 F 2015 LAFOREST Juliette AOA/MSKSC 118964 EL
U10 F 2013 MCILROY Coco AOA/MSKSC 118757 EL
U10 F 2013 O'HEA Avelynn AOA/MSKSC 118968 EL
U10 F 2014 WADEL Emerson AOA/MSKSC 118978 EL
U10 F 2016 STEINMAN Isabelle AOA/MSKSC 118961 EL
U10 F 2016 WALMSLEY Tulla AOA/BATAW 115517 EL
U10 F 2013 STEINMAN Noa AOA/MSKSC 118967 EL
U16 F 2007 LEE Ariel AOA/SNOWV 82092 NC
U16 F 2007 NADOLNY August AOA/BATAW 101582 NC
U16 F 2008 BERRY Charlotte AOA/SNOWV 91603 NC
U14 F 2009 CARNEGIE Olivia AOA/FENNR 108100 NC
U10 F 2013 MCGEE JENNINGS Taylor AOA/SNOWV 117433 EL
U10 F 2015 BERRY Madeline AOA/SNOWV 117513 EL
U16 M 2008 CRANE Hugh AOA/MSKSC 88177 NC
U18 M 2006 WHEELER Ben AOA/FENNR 88688 NC
U14 M 2010 NADOLNY Jesse AOA/BATAW 101614 NC
U14 M 2010 WILSON Myles AOA/MSKSC 102489 NC
U14 M 2009 FORREST Linden AOA/BATAW 102716 NC
U10 M 2015 GERVAIS Zavier AOA/ADANC 112246 EL
U12 M 2011 FARRELLY Logan AOA/SNOWV 109889 REC
U12 M 2011 MARION Matthew AOA/FENNR 106706 REC
U14 M 2010 PLAYTER Watson AOA/SNOWV 109455 NC
U12 M 2011 LAFOREST Alexander AOA/MSKSC 106697 REC
U10 M 2013 ROSE Charlie AOA/MSKSC 118754 EL
U12 M 2011 CRANE Elliot AOA/MSKSC 105763 REC
U10 M 2015 REPATH Jacob AOA/MSKSC 118965 EL
U10 M 2014 GERVAIS Max AOA/ADANC 110475 EL
U10 M 2013 LAFOREST CHARLES AOA/MSKSC 117721 EL
U18 M 2006 ISBESTER Ian AOA/BATAW 101952 NC
U10 M 2015 MCCABE Ryder AOA/MSKSC 118962 EL
U10 M 2016 O'HEA Connor AOA/MSKSC 118963 EL
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1 4 29.370 29.198 58.568     1 1
1 3 29.410 29.358 58.768     2 2
1 11 32.670 33.007 65.677     1 3
1 8 32.380 33.965 66.345     1 4
1 7 33.130 33.460 66.590     1 5
1 1 34.830 35.229 70.059     1 6
1 9 36.570 35.529 72.099     2 7
1 5 38.070 39.252 77.322     2 8
1 10 39.970 39.662 79.632     3 9
1 2 39.020 41.552 80.572     1 10
- 6 DNS DNS - DNS DNS
- 12 DNS DNS - DNS DNS
1 17 31.670 30.895 62.565     1 1
1 23 32.540 33.134 65.674     1 2
1 27 33.800 34.888 68.688     2 3
1 22 36.659 32.403 69.062     3 4
1 29 34.730 34.998 69.728     4 5
1 24 35.700 36.188 71.888     5 6
1 31 37.400 37.574 74.974     6 7
1 34 36.662 38.408 75.070     7 8
1 25 38.050 38.431 76.481     8 9
1 28 37.490 39.190 76.680     9 10
1 30 38.110 38.734 76.844     10 11
1 33 40.948 39.484 80.432     11 12
1 26 42.280 44.027 86.307     12 13
1 32 39.700 46.866 86.566     13 14
1 48 45.212 46.209 91.421     1 15
1 43 47.920 47.926 95.846     2 16
1 46 51.460 52.421 103.881   3 17
1 47 53.109 55.256 108.365   4 18
1 51 56.145 57.346 113.491   5 19
1 50 56.548 57.125 113.673   6 20
1 44 54.687 59.194 113.881   7 21
1 15 DNF DNF - DNF 22
1 16 DNF 33.482 - DNF 23
- 18 DNS DNS - DNS 24
- 21 DNS DNS - DNS 25
- 45 DNS DNS - DNS 26
- 49 DNS DNS - DNS 27
1 20 28.660 28.823 57.483     1 1
1 13 31.940 31.529 63.469     2
1 36 32.533 31.541 64.074     1 3
1 37 31.846 33.748 65.594     2 4
1 35 33.484 34.552 68.036     3 5
1 57 34.822 34.727 69.549     1 6
1 39 34.445 36.739 71.184     1 7
1 41 36.525 36.315 72.840     2 8
1 38 37.252 37.238 74.490     4 9
1 40 37.120 38.174 75.294     3 10
1 53 38.868 39.795 78.663     2 11
1 42 40.315 41.045 81.360     4 12
1 55 42.229 39.646 81.875     3 13
1 54 43.418 42.011 85.429     4 14
1 52 46.128 48.323 94.451     5 15
1 14 DNF 26.700 - DNF DNF
- 56 DNS DNS - DNS DNS
- 58 DNS DNS - DNS DNS
49  
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FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2023-02-17 Sir Sam's

Fastest time of the day:
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75-79 M 1946 FENNINGER Lou AOA/FENNR 64131 M1
75-79 Count 1

70-74 M 1949 WATSON Jim AOA/FENNR 64186 MS
70-74 Count 1

65-69 M 1957 SLABON KAROL AOA/CHICO 82184 MS
65-69 M 1956 RENAUD Vincent SQA/OWLS 61448 NC

65-69 Count 2
60-64 M 1962 VOLLMER David AOA/CHICO 64172 MS
60-64 M 1958 SIMAK Lenny AOA/JOZOW 107170 MS
60-64 M 1960 LAVERY Wayne AOA/FENNR 92220 M1

60-64 Count 3
55-59 M 1963 ROOME Alex AOA/FENNR 88685 MS
55-59 M 1964 STAR David AOA/HEIGH 103142 MS
55-59 M 1965 DOUNAEV Kirill AOA/FENNR 77590 MS

55-59 Count 3
50-54 M 1970 NICOL Tom AOA/MSFLD 86200 MS

50-54 Count 1
40-44 M 1979 MCBRIDE Tyler AOA/JOZOW 109554 MS

40-44 Count 1
U18 M 2006 WHEELER Ben AOA/FENNR 88688 NC
U18 M 2006 ISBESTER Ian AOA/BATAW 101952 NC

U18 Count 2
U16 F 2008 ISBESTER Julia AOA/BATAW 102035 NC
U16 F 2007 LEE Ariel AOA/SNOWV 82092 NC
U16 F 2007 NADOLNY August AOA/BATAW 101582 NC
U16 F 2008 BERRY Charlotte AOA/SNOWV 91603 NC
U16 M 2008 CRANE Hugh AOA/MSKSC 88177 NC

U16 Count 5
U14 F 2009 HEARN Kaelin AOA/BATAW 91848 NC
U14 F 2010 LAKE Spirit AOA/BATAW 106898 NC
U14 F 2009 LEE Gily AOA/SNOWV 92147 NC
U14 F 2010 BIN Sienna AOA/SNOWV 102125 NC
U14 F 2009 GRAVEL Ava AOA/BATAW 106655 NC
U14 F 2010 ROSE Piper AOA/MSKSC 106900 NC
U14 F 2010 WHEELER Anna AOA/FENNR 93838 NC
U14 F 2010 WRIGHT Marlie AOA/BATAW 101184 NC
U14 F 2010 MACDONELL Taryn AOA/SNOWV 102323 NC
U14 F 2010 WELLS Ainsley AOA/SNOWV 106217 NC
U14 F 2010 MCGEE JENNINGS AOA/SNOWV 117434 NC
U14 F 2010 HIRT Annika AOA/BATAW 92096 NC
U14 F 2010 WATERSTON Julia AOA/BATAW 108115 NC
U14 F 2009 CARNEGIE Olivia AOA/FENNR 108100 NC
U14 M 2010 NADOLNY Jesse AOA/BATAW 101614 NC
U14 M 2009 FORREST Linden AOA/BATAW 102716 NC
U14 M 2010 WILSON Myles AOA/MSKSC 102489 NC
U14 M 2010 PLAYTER Watson AOA/SNOWV 109455 NC

U14 Count 18

43.620 57.483     101.70  
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1 51.122 70.059     121.18  1 7

2 53.954 80.572     134.53  1 9

4 43.728 58.568     102.30  1 1
3 43.620 58.768     102.39  2 2

7 47.331 66.590     113.92  1 5
5 49.027 77.322     126.35  2 8
6 - - -

8 46.174 66.345     112.52  1 3
9 47.137 72.099     119.24  2 6

10 57.555 79.632     137.19  3 10

11 48.222 65.677     113.90  1 4

12 45.006 - -

13 45.392 63.469     108.86  1 2
14 45.650 - -

17 49.789 62.565     112.35  1 1
15 46.767 - - 20
16 50.135 - - 21
18 49.000 - - 22
20 44.217 57.483     101.70  1 1

23 48.717 65.674     114.39  1 2
27 48.956 68.688     117.64  2 3
22 50.153 69.062     119.22  3 4
29 50.061 69.728     119.79  4 5
24 52.647 71.888     124.54  5 6
34 49.618 75.070     124.69  6 7
31 49.736 74.974     124.71  7 8
28 49.544 76.680     126.22  8 9
30 52.330 76.844     129.17  9 10
25 54.420 76.481     130.90  10 11
33 56.626 80.432     137.06  11 12
32 55.395 86.566     141.96  12 13
26 56.970 86.307     143.28  13 14
21 60.439 - - 14 23
36 49.246 64.074     113.32  1 3
35 48.372 68.036     116.41  2 4
37 51.184 65.594     116.78  3 5
38 54.384 74.490     128.87  4 9
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FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2023-02-17 Sir Sam's

Fastest time of the day:
A
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U12 M 2011 LAFOREST Alexander AOA/MSKSC 106697 REC
U12 M 2011 FARRELLY Logan AOA/SNOWV 109889 REC
U12 M 2011 MARION Matthew AOA/FENNR 106706 REC
U12 M 2011 CRANE Elliot AOA/MSKSC 105763 REC

U12 Count 4
U10 F 2015 LAFOREST Juliette AOA/MSKSC 118964 EL
U10 F 2013 MCILROY Coco AOA/MSKSC 118757 EL
U10 F 2013 O'HEA Avelynn AOA/MSKSC 118968 EL
U10 F 2014 WADEL Emerson AOA/MSKSC 118978 EL
U10 F 2013 STEINMAN Noa AOA/MSKSC 118967 EL
U10 F 2013 MCGEE JENNINGS Taylor AOA/SNOWV 117433 EL
U10 F 2015 BERRY Madeline AOA/SNOWV 117513 EL
U10 F 2016 WALMSLEY Tulla AOA/BATAW 115517 EL
U10 F 2016 STEINMAN Isabelle AOA/MSKSC 118961 EL
U10 M 2015 GERVAIS Zavier AOA/ADANC 112246 EL
U10 M 2013 ROSE Charlie AOA/MSKSC 118754 EL
U10 M 2015 REPATH Jacob AOA/MSKSC 118965 EL
U10 M 2014 GERVAIS Max AOA/ADANC 110475 EL
U10 M 2013 LAFOREST CHARLES AOA/MSKSC 117721 EL
U10 M 2015 MCCABE Ryder AOA/MSKSC 118962 EL
U10 M 2016 O'HEA Connor AOA/MSKSC 118963 EL

U10 Count 16
Grand Count 57

43.620 57.483     101.70  
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40 50.418 75.294     125.71  1 7
39 54.865 71.184     126.05  2 8
41 58.519 72.840     131.36  3 10
42 53.837 81.360     135.20  4 12

48 66.290 91.421     157.71  1 15
43 64.670 95.846     160.52  2 16
46 68.679 103.881   172.56  3 17
47 74.908 108.365   183.27  4 18
44 73.095 113.881   186.98  5 19
45 64.247 - - 24
49 74.663 - - 25
50 - 113.673   - 26
51 - 113.491   - 27
57 54.031 69.549     123.58  1 6
53 55.361 78.663     134.02  2 11
55 60.010 81.875     141.89  3 13
54 63.908 85.429     149.34  4 14
52 64.848 94.451     159.30  5 15
56 74.084 - -
58 94.401 - -
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FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2023-02-17 Sir Sam's

Fastest time of the day:
A

g
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C
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65-69 M 1957 SLABON KAROL AOA/CHICO 82184 MS
65-69 M 1956 RENAUD Vincent SQA/OWLS 61448 NC
55-59 M 1963 ROOME Alex AOA/FENNR 88685 MS
50-54 M 1970 NICOL Tom AOA/MSFLD 86200 MS
60-64 M 1962 VOLLMER David AOA/CHICO 64172 MS
55-59 M 1964 STAR David AOA/HEIGH 103142 MS
75-79 M 1946 FENNINGER Lou AOA/FENNR 64131 M1
60-64 M 1958 SIMAK Lenny AOA/JOZOW 107170 MS
70-74 M 1949 WATSON Jim AOA/FENNR 64186 MS
55-59 M 1965 DOUNAEV Kirill AOA/FENNR 77590 MS
60-64 M 1960 LAVERY Wayne AOA/FENNR 92220 M1
40-44 M 1979 MCBRIDE Tyler AOA/JOZOW 109554 MS
U16 F 2008 ISBESTER Julia AOA/BATAW 102035 NC
U14 F 2009 HEARN Kaelin AOA/BATAW 91848 NC
U14 F 2010 LAKE Spirit AOA/BATAW 106898 NC
U14 F 2009 LEE Gily AOA/SNOWV 92147 NC
U14 F 2010 BIN Sienna AOA/SNOWV 102125 NC
U14 F 2009 GRAVEL Ava AOA/BATAW 106655 NC
U14 F 2010 ROSE Piper AOA/MSKSC 106900 NC
U14 F 2010 WHEELER Anna AOA/FENNR 93838 NC
U14 F 2010 WRIGHT Marlie AOA/BATAW 101184 NC
U14 F 2010 MACDONELL Taryn AOA/SNOWV 102323 NC
U14 F 2010 WELLS Ainsley AOA/SNOWV 106217 NC
U14 F 2010 MCGEE JENNINGS AOA/SNOWV 117434 NC
U14 F 2010 HIRT Annika AOA/BATAW 92096 NC
U14 F 2010 WATERSTON Julia AOA/BATAW 108115 NC
U10 F 2015 LAFOREST Juliette AOA/MSKSC 118964 EL
U10 F 2013 MCILROY Coco AOA/MSKSC 118757 EL
U10 F 2013 O'HEA Avelynn AOA/MSKSC 118968 EL
U10 F 2014 WADEL Emerson AOA/MSKSC 118978 EL
U10 F 2013 STEINMAN Noa AOA/MSKSC 118967 EL
U16 F 2007 LEE Ariel AOA/SNOWV 82092 NC
U16 F 2007 NADOLNY August AOA/BATAW 101582 NC
U16 F 2008 BERRY Charlotte AOA/SNOWV 91603 NC
U14 F 2009 CARNEGIE Olivia AOA/FENNR 108100 NC
U10 F 2013 MCGEE JENNINGS Taylor AOA/SNOWV 117433 EL
U10 F 2015 BERRY Madeline AOA/SNOWV 117513 EL
U10 F 2016 WALMSLEY Tulla AOA/BATAW 115517 EL
U10 F 2016 STEINMAN Isabelle AOA/MSKSC 118961 EL
U16 M 2008 CRANE Hugh AOA/MSKSC 88177 NC
U18 M 2006 WHEELER Ben AOA/FENNR 88688 NC
U14 M 2010 NADOLNY Jesse AOA/BATAW 101614 NC
U14 M 2009 FORREST Linden AOA/BATAW 102716 NC
U14 M 2010 WILSON Myles AOA/MSKSC 102489 NC
U10 M 2015 GERVAIS Zavier AOA/ADANC 112246 EL
U12 M 2011 LAFOREST Alexander AOA/MSKSC 106697 REC
U12 M 2011 FARRELLY Logan AOA/SNOWV 109889 REC
U14 M 2010 PLAYTER Watson AOA/SNOWV 109455 NC
U12 M 2011 MARION Matthew AOA/FENNR 106706 REC
U10 M 2013 ROSE Charlie AOA/MSKSC 118754 EL
U12 M 2011 CRANE Elliot AOA/MSKSC 105763 REC
U10 M 2015 REPATH Jacob AOA/MSKSC 118965 EL
U10 M 2014 GERVAIS Max AOA/ADANC 110475 EL
U10 M 2013 LAFOREST CHARLES AOA/MSKSC 117721 EL
U18 M 2006 ISBESTER Ian AOA/BATAW 101952 NC
U10 M 2015 MCCABE Ryder AOA/MSKSC 118962 EL
U10 M 2016 O'HEA Connor AOA/MSKSC 118963 EL

43.620 57.483     101.70  
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4 43.728 58.568     102.30  1 1
3 43.620 58.768     102.39  2 2
8 46.174 66.345     112.52  1 3

11 48.222 65.677     113.90  1 4
7 47.331 66.590     113.92  1 5
9 47.137 72.099     119.24  2 6
1 51.122 70.059     121.18  1 7
5 49.027 77.322     126.35  2 8
2 53.954 80.572     134.53  1 9

10 57.555 79.632     137.19  3 10
6 - - -

12 45.006 - -
17 49.789 62.565     112.35  1 1
23 48.717 65.674     114.39  1 2
27 48.956 68.688     117.64  2 3
22 50.153 69.062     119.22  3 4
29 50.061 69.728     119.79  4 5
24 52.647 71.888     124.54  5 6
34 49.618 75.070     124.69  6 7
31 49.736 74.974     124.71  7 8
28 49.544 76.680     126.22  8 9
30 52.330 76.844     129.17  9 10
25 54.420 76.481     130.90  10 11
33 56.626 80.432     137.06  11 12
32 55.395 86.566     141.96  12 13
26 56.970 86.307     143.28  13 14
48 66.290 91.421     157.71  1 15
43 64.670 95.846     160.52  2 16
46 68.679 103.881   172.56  3 17
47 74.908 108.365   183.27  4 18
44 73.095 113.881   186.98  5 19
15 46.767 - - 20
16 50.135 - - 21
18 49.000 - - 22
21 60.439 - - 14 23
45 64.247 - - 24
49 74.663 - - 25
50 - 113.673   - 26
51 - 113.491   - 27
20 44.217 57.483     101.70  1 1
13 45.392 63.469     108.86  1 2
36 49.246 64.074     113.32  1 3
35 48.372 68.036     116.41  2 4
37 51.184 65.594     116.78  3 5
57 54.031 69.549     123.58  1 6
40 50.418 75.294     125.71  1 7
39 54.865 71.184     126.05  2 8
38 54.384 74.490     128.87  4 9
41 58.519 72.840     131.36  3 10
53 55.361 78.663     134.02  2 11
42 53.837 81.360     135.20  4 12
55 60.010 81.875     141.89  3 13
54 63.908 85.429     149.34  4 14
52 64.848 94.451     159.30  5 15
14 45.650 - -
56 74.084 - -
58 94.401 - -
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